Access Control Hardware

EBG (5)hhcl 2g)> 45
Emergency Break Glass
Jaic S AlS (3950 aislidd e EBG waaso pls Ly a5 (g)l)bisl 2oy s> 3 S
23 A5 (50 SaS (5)9)—6 (gldCanion )3 laislw &) w 4 AT a4 4 S Cwl Sl
3929 33y 5 ) iS (gldmiwmm 3 JLedyue 4o jL 45 (gjg-w T 3 ilo (g)l) sl g 8lge
)8l g 39 50 Jlwdye > J88 o) S0 d i () d i A S g )Laitd g o )d .3l
L,_'>|).b $)9-b EBG 3D 03 6dlaiuwl (ga i O g a)l_'} olislw 5l 3 lgs 50
2390 AiwS (LSO HLaind jl eslaiawl Ly g (—imly 4 a5 63 b

BLIl 559y ol )3 Vg ase EBG Ly (g)l) ksl 2oy 0 S 33, 5 )5 (glopimmw )>

EMERGENCY
DOOR RELEASE

Emergency Break Glass

PRESSHERE * PRESSHERE

01



Access Control Hardware

EBG (5)hkcl 2gy> 45

Emergency Break Glass

295> 3al5 19 530, 1 b olyadd (ga)Suy

ouT

Reader

TCP/IP
TTL Input
SoftWare
1
ouT 1 IN

RS-485 !
1
1
1
1
1
Reader :
1

: TTL Input
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!

02



